# Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ Date: 08/26/19 Page: 1

	Effective	Date Superseded	State Fee %	Adm Surchar		Minimum Fee	Ma Fe		Active?	
	08/19/19		0	0		65		0	No	
Ln # Fee Desc	ription		Basis	From	То	Amount	Incr.	Amt. Per.	Min Fee	Max Fee
1 Flammable	e/Combustible Ta	inks S	Size Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
Up to 550	) gallons			0	0	100.00	0.00	0		
551 - 1,0	00 gallons			0	0	150.00	0.00	0		
Over 1,00	00 gallons			0	0	300.00	0.00	0		
2 Alarm Sys	tems	Qu	antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
1 to 12 de	evices			1	12	125.00	0.00	0		
Each addi	tional device			13	0	8.00	1.00	0		
Detection Supervisc Signaling Other Dev	ory Devices Devices								\$0.00	\$0.00
3 110v Inter	rconnected Alarm	is Qu	antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
1 to 12 de	evices			1	12	125.00	0.00	0		
Each addi	tional device			13	0	8.00	1.00	0		
	rconnected -1 & 2 (per Dwelling Un		antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
1 to 12 de	evices			1	12	75.00	0.00	0		
Each addi	tional device			13	0	8.00	1.00	0		
5 CO Detect Alarms	ors/110v Interco	nnected Qu	antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
1 to 12 de	evices			1	12	125.00	0.00	0		
Each addi	tional device			13	0	8.00	1.00	0		
	ors/110v Interco & 2 Family Dwel Jnit)		antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
1 to 12 de	evices			1	12	75.00	0.00	0		

PNJFEESCHD rev. (3/2008)



## Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ Date: 08/26/19 Page: 2

CODEL										
E	Date Effective 08/19/19	Date Superseded			Admin Surcharge %		Maximum Fee		Active?	
∟n # Fee Descriµ	otion		Basis	From	То	Amount	Incr.	Amt. Per.	Min Fee	Ma: Fee
Each additic	onal device			13	0	8.00	1.00	0		
7 Suppression	Systems:	ç	Size Range						\$0.00	\$0.0
Fire Pump				0	0	300.00	0.00	0		
GPM Туре				0	0	0.00	0.00	0		
8 No. of Sprink	kler Heads	Qu	antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.0
Up to 12 He	ads			1	12	125.00	0.00	0		
13 to 40 He	ads			13	40	75.00	0.00	0		
41 to 100 H	eads			41	100	150.00	0.00	0		
Over 100 He	eads			101	0	2.00	1.00	0		
9 No. of Dry Pi	ipe/Alarm Valve	es Qu	antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.0
1 to 12 devi	ces			1	12	125.00	0.00	0		
Each additic	on device			13	0	8.00	1.00	0		
IO No. of Pre-ad	ction Valves	Qu	antity Range						\$0.00	\$0.0
1 to 12 devi	ces			1	12	125.00	0.00	0		
Each additic	onal device			13	0	8.00	1.00	0		
11 No. of Stand	pipes		Per Item	0	0	325.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.0
12 Pre-engineer Chemical	red Systems: V	Vet	Per Item	0	0	225.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$O.C
13 Pre-engineer Chemical	red Systems: D	Dry	Per Item	0	0	225.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$O.C
14 Pre-engineer Suppression		:02	Per Item	0	0	225.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$O.C
15 Pre-engineer Suppression		oam	Per Item	0	0	225.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.0
16 Pre-engineer Suppression		M200	Per Item	0	0	225.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.0
17 Pre-engineer	red Systems: C	)ther	Per Item	0	0	225.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.0

PNJFEESCHD rev. (3/2008)



## Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ Date: 08/26/19 Page: 3

Date Date Effective Supersed 08/19/19	State led Fee %	Adm Surchar		Minimum Fee	Ma Fee	ximum e	Active?	
Ln # Fee Description	Basis	From	То	Amount	Incr.	Amt. Per.	Min Fee	Max Fee
18 Kitchen Hood Exhaust	Per Item	0	0	225.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
19 Smoke Control System	Per Item	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
20 Gas-fired Appliances	Per Item	0	0	75.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
21 Oil-fired Appliances	Per Item	0	0	75.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
22 Fireplace Venting	Per Item	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
23 Incinerator	Per Item	0	0	425.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
24 Crematorium	Per Item	0	0	425.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
25 Other	Per Item	0	0	65.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
26 Spray Booth Exhaust System	Per Item	0	0	325.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
27 Wood / Coal Burning Stove	Per Item	0	0	75.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
28 Fireplace Insert, Pre-Fab or Masonry Fireplace	Per Item	0	0	75.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
29 Fire Pumps	Per Item	0	0	425.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
30 Unit Heaters	Per Item	0	0	75.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
31 Chimney Relining	Per Item	0	0	75.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
32 Fire Sprinkler Water Storage Tank	Per Item	0	0	275.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
33 Fire Alarm Systems for R-3, R-4 or R- 5	Per Item	0	0	95.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
34 Sprinkler Alarm Valve	Quantity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
1 to 12 devices		1	12	125.00	0.00	0		
Each additional device		13	0	8.00	1.00	0		
35 Manual Fire Alarms	Quantity Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
1 to 12 devices		1	12	125.00	0.00	0		
Each additional device		13	0	8.00	1.00	0		
36 Underground Storage Tank	Flat Fee Range						\$0.00	\$0.00

PNJFEESCHD rev. (3/2008)



# Fire Protection Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ Date: 08/26/19 Page: 4

	Date Effective 08/19/19	Date Superseded	State Fee %	Adn Surcha		Minimum Fee	Ma Fe	aximum e	Active?	
Ln # Fee Des	scription		Basis	From	То	Amount	Incr.	Amt. Per.	Min Fee	Max Fee
Up to 5	50 gallons			1	550	150.00	0.00	0		
551 gal	lons to 1,000 gallor	าร		551	1000	200.00	0.00	0		
Over 1,0	000 gallons			1001	0	400.00	0.00	0		
37 Above G	round Storage Tan	k Fla	it Fee Range						\$0.00	\$0.00
Upto 55	0 gallons			1	550	75.00	0.00	0		
551 to 1	I,000 gallons			551	1000	200.00	0.00	0		
Over 1,0	000 gallons			1001	0	400.00	0.00	0		
	n Fee - For other th ial-1/2 Family	nan	Per Item	0	0	1.00	0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00